Wspornik 350x280x40mm, stal malowana, ztoty mat

Kod:

30376

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary

Szerokosc:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:

Wtasciwosci
Kolor:
Materiat:
Waga / szt.:

Opakowanie:

Gwarancja:

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87,250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

Sapho

40 mm
280 mm
350 mm

Ztoty mat
Stal

1.95 kg
1szt.

2 lata

112



Wspornik 350x280x40mm, stal malowana, ztoty mat D SaAPHO

Karta techniczna
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